
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General
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Date of Receipt
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 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

500.00

1000.00

500.00

1000.00

1000.00

OH

OH

PO Box 899

10 S Dearborn St

545 E Town St

1000.00

Beatty for Congress

43215-4801
Transaction ID : VPF6NDR5M00

43697-0899

ILChicago

Columbus

Toledo

C00154625

C00104299

Transaction ID : VPF6NE5F1F5
60603-2300

Transaction ID : VPF6NEF1HW0

23

30

13

2500.00

2016

42

2016

2016

Image# 201507159000170651

05

06

06

74

Kaptur for Congress

2015

2015

Klein Committee

2015

JPMorgan Chase & Co. PAC


